Gesamt
Pos

0N WN =

71
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
/15
DNS

DN 101
WWWS.timGZV\cI]in.at

104
87

10
305
56
27
35
66
112
24
220
20
70
19
69
36

21
22
125
85
39
122
25
208

59
221
103

31
123

38

12
205

13
203
207

40

77

74
108

37
109
124

28

26
42
106
76
43
301
18
204
206
86
110
223
79
34
111
107
71
73
41
119
57
14
7
32
8
49
80
1
1

Team/Teilnehmer

Christian Hoffmann
Marc Diirr

Finn Hosch

David Innerhofer
Tobias Wagenhofer
Mike Félsner

Philip Riegler

Georg Steinbacher
Samuel Eisl

Thomas Wallner
Josef Pelzer

Harald Feuchter
Silviu lonut Manea
Thomas Kletzenbauer
Samuel Machaj
Johann Stuhler
Constantin Surdu
Jakob Schmid

Rares lulian Manea
Alberti Matthias
Sepp Grugger
Jakob Wessling
Marcell Voithofer
Thomas Koller
Johannes Planitzer
Tatjana Paller
Philipp Friel

Simon Eisele

Felix Wegleiter

Marc Hartmann
Helmut Schramm
Rainer Jahn

Martin Traut

Lasse Kenter

Tanja Lowenhagen
Petrut George Cotinghiu
Markus Koch

Ina Forchthammer
Anna Michel

Charlie von Avis
Marcela Vasinova
Peter Baumert
Volker Schoffl

Anian Thrainer
David Selbach
Michael Hasenauer
Maximilian Rosenthal
Georgios Giannatos
Bernhard Reich
Tobias Werner
Christoph Leiter
Anna Andres

Jakub Wrona
Martina Pomper
Christopher Lichtmannegger
Evi Gudelius

Séra Machajova
Ridiger Wessling
Thomas Steffl
Helmut Potstada
Maria Hiiber

Xaver Sollner
Michael Tanner

Sigi SCHERER
Steffen Roessle
Markus Jung

Robert WEIHS
Frangois Badault
Ludwig Murer
Dominik Kurz
Markus Herrmann
Sebastian Schrenker
Andreas Heuser
Brian Lichi Gherasim
Mariano Ivan Fornasier
Gheorghe Petrut Jinga
Martin Bauregger
Jonathan Bamber
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Verein/Firma

Fischer Sports

Skimo Deutschland

DAV Skimo Team

Skialprace Ahrntal

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

Taxi Thalhuber Racing Team

DAV Berchtesgaden

USC Abersee

SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit

DAV Berchtesgaden

USK Tamsweg / La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
DAV Lenggries

skialpinista.sk

Martini Speed Team

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
Pollner Sports

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation

Martini Speed Team
DAV Lindau

Martini Speed Team
MARTINI Speed Team
SPORTFEX

Skimo Team Germany

DAV Augsburg / SpvGG Auerbach
TrailMotion Tirol

Reichenhaller Jaga
Karwendelexpress
GebJgBrigd 23 - EAZ 230

Allgédu Outlet Raceteam

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
DAV Kempten

WSV St. Johann im Pongau

Skimo Team Germany/DAV Berchtesgaden

Rural Montana Ski Team

SkiTrab

GebJgBrig 23

Adidas Terrex - Sportsmedicine Bamberg

SZ Neuhaus

La Sportiva Mountain Attack DAV Berchtesgaden
Bergrettung Fusch

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
Karwendelexpress

DAV Lauf

Adidas-Terrex/Bergsport Schachenmeier
DAV Berchtesgaden

Sportraum Trailteam, SSC Jachenau
skialpinista.sk

DAV Lin

DAV Lauf

Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde

DAV Memmingen

Sc haag

riap-sport

Allgéu Outlet

DAV Stuttgart

ULT Heustadlwasser

SV Landshut Miinchnerau
Verband dt. Heeresbergfiihrer
DAV Lauf

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
DAV Berchtesgaden / Martini Speed Team

DAV Munchen
erstier

AK

Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Masters
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior
Senior
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Masters

Zeit
01:14:10,02
01:15:33,96
01:19:06,97
01:21:01,08
01:21:27,44
01:21:53,66
01:22:01,35
01:23:28,54
01:24:10,24
01:24:37,42
01:25:08,14
01:26:08,60
01:26:23,50
01:26:31,92
01:27:35,40
01:27:53,36
01:29:07,90
01:29:48,96
01:30:01,33
01:30:15,22
01:30:25,79
01:30:28,66
01:31:55,25
01:32:07,79
01:32:20,98
01:32:29,95
01:33:18,78
01:33:28,44
01:33:33,52
01:34:07,92
01:34:29,23
01:35:03,79
01:36:41,29
01:38:03,80
01:38:12,09
01:39:42,67
01:39:50,16
01:40:11,90
01:41:36,31
01:43:07,00
01:44:22,22
01:44:35,06
01:44:38,63
01:44:52,50
01:45:06,12
01:45:15,25
01:45:25,18
01:46:26,70
01:46:51,35
01:46:56,18
01:47:14,50
01:48:05,63
01:48:28,29
01:49:03,93
01:50:32,80
01:50:54,09
01:51:18,32
01:51:45,09
01:53:58,21
01:56:37,97
01:57:00,36
01:57:22,08
01:59:57,30
02:00:04,35
02:02:05,63
02:16:02,50
02:16:02,50
02:23:16,82
02:34:21,34
02:40:56,16
02:43:06,03

58:29,58
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gestartet: 89 | Im Ziel: 71 | DNF: 4 | DNS: 14 | Other: 1

102
105
120
15
16
17
201
202
23
29
3
33

Senior W
Pos #
1 208
2 205
3 203
4 207
5 77
6 76
7 204
8 206
9 79
DNS 201
DNS 202
Senior M
Pos #
1 87
2 9
3 10
4 305
5 56
6 27
7 35
8 66
9 24
10 220
11 20
12 70
13 19
14 69
15 36
16 30
17 21
18 22
19 85
20 39
21 25
22 4
23 59
24 221
25 31
26 38
27 12
28 2
29 13
30 40
31 74
32 37

www.time2win.at

Matt Desmond
Michael Krégner
Horst Eidenmueller
Sebastian Lechner
Nils Lehmann
Brian Lichi Gherasim
Jacqueline Brandl
Teresa Feix
Patrick Mayer
Benedikt Scherz
Johannes Denner
Tim Siepmann

Team/Teilnehmer

Tatjana Paller
Tanja Lowenhagen
Ina Forchthammer
Anna Michel
Marcela Vasinova
Anna Andres

Evi Gudelius

Séra Machajova
Maria Hiiber
Jacqueline Brand|

Teresa Feix

Team/Teilnehmer

Marc Diirr

Finn Hosch

David Innerhofer
Tobias Wagenhofer
Mike Félsner

Philip Riegler
Georg Steinbacher
Samuel Eisl

Josef Pelzer
Harald Feuchter
Silviu lonut Manea
Thomas Kletzenbauer
Samuel Machaj
Johann Stuhler
Constantin Surdu
Jakob Schmid
Rares lulian Manea
Alberti Matthias
Jakob Wessling
Marcell Voithofer
Johannes Planitzer
Philipp Frie
Simon Eisele

Felix Wegleiter
Helmut Schramm
Martin Traut

Lasse Kenter
Petrut George Cotinghiu
Markus Koch
Charlie von Avis
Peter Baumert

Anian Thrainer

Jennerstier
Ergebnisliste - Einzelwertung
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Bikeklinik.com
Oxford University Mountaineering Club
DAV Berchtesgaden

DAV Berchtesgaden
Martini Speed Team/ Skiklub Grobming

Radeln und Helfen
DAV Saarbriicken

Verein/Firma

Skimo Team Germany

Allgédu Outlet Raceteam

WSV St. Johann im Pongau

Skimo Team Germany/DAV Berchtesgaden
SkiTrab

Sportraum Trailteam, SSC Jachenau
skialpinista.sk

DAV Memmingen

DAV Berchtesgaden

Martini Speed Team/ Skiklub Grébming

Verein/Firma

Skimo Deutschland

DAV Skimo Team

Skialprace Ahrntal

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

Taxi Thalhuber Racing Team

DAV Berchtesgaden

USC Abersee

DAV Berchtesgaden

USK Tamsweg / La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team
Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
DAV Lenggries

skialpinista.sk

Martini Speed Team

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
Pollner Sports

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation

DAV Lindau
Martini Speed Team
SPORTFEX

DAV Augsburg / SpvGG Auerbach
TrailMotion Tirol

Reichenhaller Jaga

GebJgBrigd 23 - EAZ 230

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation
DAV Kempten

Rural Montana Ski Team

GebJgBrig 23

SZ Neuhaus

Jennerstier

Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

AK

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

AK

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Zeit
01:32:29,95
01:38:12,09
01:40:11,90
01:41:36,31
01:44:22,22
01:48:05,63
01:50:54,09
01:51:18,32
01:57:00,36

Zeit
01:15:33,96
01:19:06,97
01:21:01,08
01:21:27,44
01:21:53,66
01:22:01,35
01:23:28,54
01:24:10,24
01:25:08,14
01:26:08,60
01:26:23,50
01:26:31,92
01:27:35,40
01:27:53,36
01:29:07,90
01:29:48,96
01:30:01,33
01:30:15,22
01:30:28,66
01:31:55,25
01:32:20,98
01:33:18,78
01:33:28,44
01:33:33,52
01:34:29,23
01:36:41,29
01:38:03,80
01:39:42,67
01:39:50,16
01:43:07,00
01:44:35,06

01:44:52,50
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33 28 Maximilian Rosenthal
34 5 Georgios Giannatos
85 26 Bernhard Reich

36 42 Tobias Werner

37 43 Jakub Wrona

38 18 Christopher Lichtmannegger
39 34 Xaver Séllner

40 1 Robert WEIHS

41 57 Ludwig Murer

42 14 Dominik Kurz

43 7 Markus Herrmann

DNF 32 Sebastian Schrenker
DNF 8 Andreas Heuser

DNF 49 Brian Lichi Gherasim
DNF 80 Mariano Ivan Fornasier
DQF 11 Gheorghe Petrut Jinga
DNS 1 Martin Bauregger

DNS 15 Sebastian Lechner
DNS 16 Nils Lehmann

DNS 17 Brian Lichi Gherasim
DNS 23 Patrick Mayer

DNS 29 Benedikt Scherz
DNS 8 Johannes Denner
DNS 33 Tim Siepmann

Masters W

Pos # Team/Teilnehmer
1 301 Martina Pomper

Masters M

Pos # Team/Teilnehmer

1 104  Christian Hoffmann
2 112 Thomas Wallner

8 125  Sepp Grugger

4 122 Thomas Koller

5 103  Marc Hartmann

6 123 Rainer Jahn

7 108  Volker Schoffl

8 109  David Selbach

9 124  Michael Hasenauer
10 106  Christoph Leiter

11 86 Ridiger Wessling

12 110  Thomas Steffl

13 223  Helmut Potstada

14 111 Michael Tanner

15 107  Sigi SCHERER

16 71 Steffen Roessle

17 73 Markus Jung

18 119  Frangois Badault
DNS 101 Jonathan Bamber
DNS 102  Matt Desmond
DNS 105  Michael Krogner
DNS 120  Horst Eidenmueller

www.time2win.at
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La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team

DAV Lauf
DAV Berchtesgaden

ULT Heustadlwasser

SV Landshut Miinchnerau

Verband dt. Heeresbergfiihrer
DAV Lauf

Romanian Mountaineering and Climbing Federation

DAV Berchtesgaden / Martini Speed Team
DAV Berchtesgaden

Radeln und Helfen
DAV Saarbriicken

Verein/Firma
Adidas-Terrex/Bergsport Schachenmeier

Verein/Firma
Fischer Sports

SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit
Martini Speed Team
MARTINI Speed Team

Karwendelexpress

Adidas Terrex - Sportsmedicine Bamberg

La Sportiva Mountain Attack DAV Berchtesgaden

Bergrettung Fusch
Karwendelexpress

DAV Lin

DAV Lauf

Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde
Sc haag

riap-sport

Allgdu Outlet

DAV Stuttgart

DAV Munchen

Bikeklinik.com

Oxford University Mountaineering Club

Jennerstier

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

AK

Masters

AK

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

01:45:25,18
01:46:26,70
01:46:51,35
01:46:56,18
01:48:28,29
01:50:32,80
01:57:22,08
02:16:02,50
02:34:21,34
02:40:56,16
02:43:06,03

58:29,58

Zeit
01:49:03,93

Zeit
01:14:10,02
01:24:37,42
01:30:25,79
01:32:07,79
01:34:07,92
01:35:03,79
01:44:38,63
01:45:06,12
01:45:15,25
01:47:14,50
01:51:45,09
01:53:58,21
01:56:37,97
01:59:57,30
02:00:04,35
02:02:05,63
02:16:02,50
02:23:16,82
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